
2015 Team Stats for Plano
Wins=  19 Losses=  10
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GP
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez

Brandon Contreras
Marcus McKinney

Will Benson

Min
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Brandon Contreras

M/G
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet
Sergio Chavez

Anthony Martinez

*PTS
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez

Brandon Contreras

HI
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Daveed McKinney

Sergio Chavez

FGM
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Daveed McKinney
Brandon Contreras

FGA
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Daveed McKinney

 29
 29
 29
 29
 29
 29
 29

 806
 748
 697
 576
 453

 27.8
 25.8
 24
 23

 19.9

 456
 253
 208
 200
 126

 31
 19
 17
 16
 15

 177
 104
 84
 77
 44

 366
 216
 203
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Anthony Martinez
Brandon Contreras

FG%
Anthony Martinez
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet
Jermaine Boyd
Sergio Chavez

3PM
Brandon Contreras
Marcus McKinney
Anthony Martinez
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

3PA
Brandon Contreras

Marcus Ramirez
Marcus McKinney

Elijah Maisonet
Will Benson

3P%
Anthony Martinez

Brandon Contreras
Marcus McKinney

Sergio Chavez
Elijah Maisonet

2PM
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez

Will Benson
Sergio Chavez

2PA
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez

Sergio Chavez

2P%
Anthony Martinez
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

 166
 129

 50.6
 48.4
 48.1
 46.2
 42.2

 29
 21
 17
 16
 15

 87
 76
 63
 51
 51

 35.4
 33.3
 33.3
 33.3
 29.4

 161
 89
 68
 67
 20
 20

 291
 165
 164
 118
 43

 56.8
 55.3
 53.9
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Will Benson
Sergio Chavez

FTM
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet

Will Benson
Sergio Chavez

FTA
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet

Will Benson
Anthony Martinez

FT%
Elijah Maisonet
Marcus Ramirez
Sergio Chavez

Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez
Marcus McKinney

OReb
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Marcus Ramirez

Marcus McKinney
Daveed McKinney

DReb
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Marcus McKinney

REB
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Daveed McKinney
Marcus McKinney

Ast
Daveed McKinney
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

 47.6
 46.5

 86
 45
 30
 16
 16

 133
 79
 41
 34
 30

 73.2
 64.7
 59.3
 57
 50
 50

 67
 63
 49
 39
 30

 103
 87
 84
 72
 70

 152
 151
 135
 117
 109

 121
 89
 29
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Brandon Contreras
Sergio Chavez

TO
Daveed McKinney
Marcus Ramirez
Elijah Maisonet

Brandon Contreras
Anthony Martinez

Blk
Elijah Maisonet
Marcus Ramirez

Marcus McKinney
Daveed McKinney
Anthony Martinez

Stl
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet
Sergio Chavez

Anthony Martinez

PF
Daveed McKinney
Marcus Ramirez
Anthony Martinez
Marcus McKinney
Brandon Contreras

PARS
Marcus Ramirez

Daveed McKinney
Elijah Maisonet

Anthony Martinez
Marcus McKinney

 22
 16

 122
 102
 39
 29
 28

 14
 8
 8
 6
 4

 59
 49
 33
 24
 22

 69
 64
 64
 55
 40

 756
 495
 466
 367
 242

[GP]-Games [Min]-Min Played [M/G]-Min per Game [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal 
Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PM]-3pt Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt 

% [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [REB]-Total 
Rebounds [Ast]-Assists [TO]-Total Turnovers [Blk]-Blocked Shots [Stl]-Steals [PF]-Personal Fouls [PARS]-Points Assit Rebounds 

Steals 


